|Howard League
for Penal Reform

Date:
Venue:

9.15 am

10.00 am

10.05 am

10.15 am

10.45 am

11.00 am

11.15am

11.30 am

11.50 am

12.30 pm

12.45 pm

1.00 pm

Licison & Diversion

Changing Minds. Changing Lives

Wakefield and Leeds All Age Liaison and Diversion Service Conference

Wednesday 11™ October 2017
West Yorkshire Police Training Centre

“Changing Minds. Changing Lives”

Registration, refreshments and marketplace.

Welcome

Opening Address

Keynote Speaker
‘The Journey So Far’

Liaison and Diversion
‘The National Direction’

The Howard League

Questions to panel and discussion

Refreshments and marketplace

Liaison and Diversion in Practice

e Young people and Restorative Justice
e Support Pathways for Women
e Volunteer and peer mentoring

Lived experience and service user voice

Concluding Comments

Lunch and marketplace.

Liaison and Diversion
Team Members

Chief Constable
Dee Collins

The Right Hon
Lord K Bradley

Glyn Thomas.
Head of Implementation,
NHS England.

Frances Cook.
Chief Executive,
The Howard League

Liaison and Diversion
Team Members

Guy Fleming

Mark Burns-Williamson.
Police Crime
Commissioner



