



Wakefield and Leeds All Age Liaison and Diversion Service Conference

Date:

Wednesday 11th October 2017 West Yorkshire Police Training Centre Venue:

"Changing Minds. Changing Lives"

9.15 am	Registration, refreshments and marketplace.	
10.00 am	Welcome	Liaison and Diversion Team Members
10.05 am	Opening Address	Chief Constable Dee Collins
10.15 am	Keynote Speaker 'The Journey So Far'	The Right Hon Lord K Bradley
10.45 am	Liaison and Diversion 'The National Direction'	Glyn Thomas. Head of Implementation, NHS England.
11.00 am	The Howard League	Frances Cook. Chief Executive, The Howard League
11.15 am	Questions to panel and discussion	
11.30 am	Refreshments and marketplace	
11.50 am	Liaison and Diversion in Practice	
	Young people and Restorative JusticeSupport Pathways for WomenVolunteer and peer mentoring	Liaison and Diversion Team Members
12.30 pm	Lived experience and service user voice	Guy Fleming
12.45 pm	Concluding Comments	Mark Burns-Williamson. Police Crime Commissioner
1.00 pm	Lunch and marketplace.	